FT8340 SERIES Multi-channel Bipolar DC Power Supply/Battery Simulator
 overview
FT8340 multi-channel Bipolar battery cell simulator can be used as a
power source to output electric energy at CV or CC mode, or as an
electronic load to consume electric energy at CV or CC mode. A single
FT8340 unit has 8 channels, channels are isolated and support series /
parallel operation. The standard host PC software is easy to operate,
supports single-channel and multi-channel programming, as well as

valuable investment.
 Dimensional drawing
 Order information
Model Spec  Remark
FT8340A FT8340Series dedicated chassis  two battery simulator modules can be installed for each unit
FT83404A-6-1 Battery simulator module 6V /1A/ 6W，4 channels
FT83404A-6-3 Battery simulator module 6V /3A/ 18W，4 channels
FT83404A-6-5 Battery simulator module 6V /5A/ 30W，4 channels
FT83404A-15-1 Battery simulator module 15V/1A /15W，4 channels
FT83404A-15-2 Battery simulator module 30V/10A /150W，2 channels
89
 Parameters
Model  FT83404A-6-1 FT83404A-6-3 FT83404A-6-5 FT83404A-15-1 FT83404A-30-10
Voltage  -6V～6V -6V～6V -6V～6V -15V～15V -30V～30V